Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

MSI MAG FORGE M100A 4x120mm ARGB mATX

GAMING KASA

FRISBY FC-9415G 500W DOUBLE SLIM RING FAN
MESH KAS

MSI MAG FORGE M100R 4X 120MM ARGB MATX
GAMING KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 100M TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING
KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

53,90

53,90

53,90

60,50

63,80

64,90

64,90

71,50

86,90

93,50

97,90

99,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI MAG Forge M120A AIRFLOW Siyah mATX Kasa

MSI MAG FORGE 100R TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING
KASA

MSI MAG Forge 320R AIRFLOW Siyah mATX Kasa

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100A D60 600W 80+ Bronze
mATX Kasa

FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING
KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 112R 4x120mm ARGB T.CAM ATX
KASA

FRISBY FC-9320G 650W 80+ 4 X RGB MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

FRISBY FC-9310G 650W 80+DUAL RING RGB FAN
KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 120A B65 650W 80+ BRONZE ATX
KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Frisby

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

108,90
usb

108,90
usb

119,90
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

132,00
usb

137,50
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb



PEEEereEBmBe

FRISBY FC-9450G MORO 750W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB
FAN

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ
MESH KASA

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ BLACK 4X120MM ARGB FAN

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ WHITE 4X120MM ARGB FAN
USB 3.

MSI MPG VELOX 100P AIRFLOW USB 3.2 4X FAN
ATX KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH
KASA

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL
KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK
YAN PANEL

EVEREST BLAZON RGB 250W PEAK AKRILIK LED
SERITLI

EVEREST FACED V1 MESH RAINBOW GAMING KASA

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm

RAINBOW KASA

MSI MAG SHIELD M301 GAMING KASA

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Msi

Msi

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Frisby

Frisby

Everest

Msi

10+

5+

5+

5+

0

0

0

0

0

152,90
usb

152,90
usb

185,90
usb

196,90
usb

229,90

usb

46,20 USD

46,20 USD

47,30 USD

47,30 USD

49,50 USD

49,50 USD

51,70 USD

51,70 USD

64,90 USD
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EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

XPG VALORMESH4VW-WHCWW 4XVENTO FAN MID
TOWER KASA

EVEREST MEGA V2 MESH PEAK 550W 4x12CM RGB

XPG LANDER5004A-BKCWW 4XARGB FAN MID TOWER

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MiD
TOWER

EVEREST DUSK PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MID TOWER

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM
Rainbow KASA

XPG LANDER5014A-BKCWW 4XARGB FAN MID TOWER
KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 100R USB 3.2 ATX MID-TOWER

KASA

FRISBY FC-9420G 600W+80 4XRGB MESH KASA

MAG PANO M10OR PZ M-ATX SIYAH CASE

FRISBY FC-9445G DYNAMIC 850W 80+ GAMING KASA

Everest

Everest

Frisby

XPG

Everest

XPG

Everest

Everest

Everest

XPG

Msi

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

66,00

69,30

72,60

75,90

83,60

86,90

94,60

94,60

105,

108,

108,

108,

141,

152,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

60
usb

90
usb

90
usb

90
usb

90
usb

90
usb



MAG PANO M10OR PZ WHITE M-ATX CASE

FRISBY FC-9455G VETRO 850W 80+ BRONZE 4X

RGB FAN

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300P AIRFLOW KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 300R 1x120mm ARGB FANLI

ATX KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW WHITE KASA

MSI MEG PROSPECT 700R GAMING KASA

Msi

Frisby

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

152,90
usb

154,00
usb

218,90
usb

218,90
usb

240,90
usb

251,90
usb

625,90
usb



